
2012 - 2013

1998

2000

2003

2005

2009

ARPITA CHAKRABORTY
Missionghat Englishbazer Malda

8637523372  | anushka.kb47@gmail.com

Experience

Kendriya Vidalaya
Contractual Teacher

Education

Barlow Girls High School
MP
2nd

Barlow Girls High Schoom
HS
2nd

Malda College
BA Political Science(Hons)
2nd

University of North Bengal
MA(Regular)
2nd

University of Gour Banga
B.Ed
1st


