

ARPITA CHAKRABORTY

Missionghat Englishbazer Malda 8637523372 | anushka.kb47@gmail.com

Experience	
Kendriya Vidalaya Contractual Teacher	2012 - 2013
Education	
 Barlow Girls High School MP 2nd 	1998
 Barlow Girls High Schoom HS 2nd 	2000
 Malda College BA Political Science(Hons) 2nd 	2003
 University of North Bengal MA(Regular) 2nd 	2005
 University of Gour Banga B.Ed 1st 	2009